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Display/Operation
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Electrical connection
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Electrical data
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Environmental conditions
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Functional safety
MTTF (40 °C)
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10 ms
10-30VDC
DC-13
300 Hz
80 pA
25 mA
8 mA
15%

0 mA
24V
200 mA
100 A

2.2 kOhm + D + LED/4.7 kOhm +
D
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25V
250 VAC
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Interface Range/Distance
BORRES i PNP - #5382 / B2 (NO WERFARREERE Sr, NE +10 %
/NO) FRiTF R ABARAEERE Sa 8.1 mm
RAREZE (Sr 8 %) 10 %
Material B BIRAEERE Sr 10 mm
BEEHR PA 12 AR, BA (Sri%) D
EEEFERREEREE Sn 10 mm

Mechanical data

EERE 50.00 mm
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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